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**Užitná plocha je včetně instalačních předstěn bytu.

Č.

1
2
3
4

Místnost

Předsíň
Koupelna + WC

Ložnice

6,83
6,14

17,56
13,53

6,01

JEDNOTKA

DISPOZICE

PODLAŽÍ

Balkon5

52,33

Užitná plocha**

Celková plocha

m2 

Podlahová plocha* 46,32
44,06

Obytná místnost s kuchyní
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